IV Zawody Ptywackie o Puchar Rosomaka
Siemianowice Slaskie, 30.9.2017

Konkurencja 18
30.09.2017 - 16:25

Mezczyzn, 50m motylkowy

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja

10 lat i mtodsi

[

CoONOO~WDNE

WDOWIAK Dominik
PROSZOWSKI Pawet
KIERONSKI Marcel
KOLODZIEJ Tomasz
CIESLA Konrad
LOCH Borys

URBAN Oskar
BAJOR Bartosz
PAWLAK Tomasz
GOLA Filip

11-12 lat

©CoNoOO AN E

L UCZAK Jakub
PACZULA Wiktor
GEISNER Kamil
SMIETANA Klaudiusz
HARAZIM Filip
FILOZOF Adam
PAWLICA Mateusz

L ATA tukasz
WOZNICKA Filip
BIALAS Bartosz
PERA Marcin
GWIAZDA Piotr
DZIURSKI Przemystaw
FUGIEL Bartosz
WITKO Filip

13- 14 lat

©oNoOrWNE

CHOWANIEC Mateusz
KOMOROWSKI Kacper
SCIEZKA Mikotaj
KALKAN Jakub
WALTER Jakub
ELLGOTH Szymon
LAMLA Filip
PIERCHALA Maksymilian
MATUSIAK Filip
PASZEK Jakub
GOSELAWSKI Filip
PIETRASZCZYK Jakub
SZCZEPANIK Oskar
STRZADALA Jakub
STEPNIAK Michat
DRUZD Nataniel
KASZYCKI Jakub
CEBULA Kamil
OLSZOWKA Eryk
BRODA Kamil

Rok ur.

07 UKS Jedynka tazy

07  MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
07 BOSIR BRZESKO

08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
07 KP H20 Jastrzebie-Zdroj

08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
08 KS Pigtka Chorzow

08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
07 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
08 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory

05 MOSM Tychy

06 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
05 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
06 MOSM Tychy

05 SiKReT Gliwice

05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
05 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
06 SiKReT Gliwice

06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
05 MKS - MOS Katowice

06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
06 MKS - MOS Katowice

06 KP "Sukces"

06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
06 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski

03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
03 MOSM Tychy

CSIiR Dagbrowa Gérnicza

LKS Jednos$¢ 32 Przyszowice
MOSM Tychy

KS Piatka Chorzow

LKS Jednos$¢ 32 Przyszowice

LKS Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice

UKS KURORT Ciechocinek

SiKReT Gliwice

Ktobucki Klub Ptywacki "DELFIN
Huragan Sosnowiec

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
MUKS Gilus Gilowice

KP "Sukces"

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
SiKReT Gliwice

UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski
KS Piatka Chorzéw

UKS KURORT Ciechocinek

ERERBERERREIREREBIRRIRA

Czas

37.89
38.83
44.77
45.29
47.63
48.15
48.62
1:06.28
1:16.19
1:16.27

32.87
33.10
33.14
37.30
37.46
38.42
39.52
39.86
40.58
41.89
42.78
42.81
48.17
48.58
57.67

28.31
28.37
28.44
29.28
29.92
30.28
30.51
30.60
31.12
31.25
3131
32.78
32.97
33.46
33.82
34.73
36.11
37.24
39.21
39.61

Pkt.

190
176
115
111
95
92
90
35
23
23

291
285
284
199
197
182
167
163
155
140
132
132

92

90

456
453
450
412
386
373
364
361
343
339
337
294
289
276
267
247
220
200
171
166
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IV Zawody Ptywackie o Puchar Rosomaka
Siemianowice Slaskie, 30.9.2017

Konkurencja 18, Mezczyzn, 50m motylkowy

15 - 16 lat
1. SIERADZKI Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 2710 520
2. WIEKIERA Dawid 02 MOSM Tychy 28.48 448
3. SADLO Marcel 01 CSiR Dgbrowa Gornicza 28.57 444
4. MRZYGLOD Michat 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 29.02 423
5. LITEWCZUK Mateusz 02 MOSM Tychy 29.09 420
6. SZYNAWA Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 2991 387
7. NOREK Mateusz 02 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 30.14 378
8. ZAK Maciej 02 CSiR Dgbrowa Gérnicza 30.64 360
9. PAWLOWSKI Eryk 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 31.06 345
10. JUCHNO Michat 02 CSiR Dabrowa Gérnicza 33.18 283
11. LIZUREJ Jakub 02  Kilobucki Klub Ptywacki "DELFIN 37.87 190
17 lat i starsi
1. ADRIAN Kisiel 93  Huragan Sosnowiec 25.81 602
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